DALl DT8 Constant Current Driver
Product Feature  Advantages
. Comply to DALI Standard protocol IEC62386 .Dimming range is 1%-100%
. DALI Digital control input, PWM output .Dimming depth: 0.1%;
. Flicker-free ,BVM ≤ 0.4 ;Erp design；≤ 0.5W .Built-in MCUS , Dimming process is smooth without dithering
. Short Circuit /Overload  / temperature protection .Compatible with Dali and PUSH signal,2 in1 dimmable driver
8-10W   DALI  DT8  Mixed color Dimmable  Driver ERP   CE   CB    SAA   PFC   ROHS
Model
Output
Voltage
DC
Output
Current
Max
power
 Input Voltage
AC
PFC ERP IP
Sigbal
Standard
SIZE mm
N.W
g
KMD-08-2DALI-E2 32-40V 200mA/2CH 8W 100-264V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 100x32x20 70g
KMD-10-2DALI-E2 32-40V 250mA/2CH 10W 100-264V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 100x32x20 70g
8-15W   DALI  DT8  Mixed color Dimmable  Driver ERP   CE   CB    SAA   PFC   ROHS
Model
Output
Voltage
DC
Output
Current
Max
power
 Input Voltage
AC
PFC ERP IP
Sigbal
Standard
SIZE mm
N.W
g
KMD-08-2DALI-E3 32-40V 200mA/2CH 8W 100-264V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 100x32x20 70g
KMD-10-2DALI-E3 32-40V 250mA/2CH 10W 100-264V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 100x32x20 70g
KMD-12-2DALI-E3 32-40V 300mA/2CH 12W 100-264V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 100x32x20 70g
KMD-15-2DALI-E3 32-40V 350mA/2CH 15W 100-264V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 100x32x20 70g
DALl DT8 Constant Current Driver
Product Feature  Advantages
. Comply to DALI Standard protocol IEC62386 .Dimming range is 1%-100%
. DALI Digital control input, PWM output .Dimming depth: 0.1%;
. Flicker-free ,BVM ≤ 0.4 ;Erp design；≤ 0.5W .Built-in MCUS , Dimming process is smooth without dithering
. Short Circuit /Overload  / temperature protection .Compatible with Dali and PUSH signal,2 in1 dimmable driver
15-20W  DALI  DT8  Mixed color Dimmable  Driver ERP   CE   CB    SAA   PFC   ROHS
Model
Output
Voltage
DC
Output
Current
Max
power
 Input Voltage
AC
PFC ERP IP
Sigbal
Standard
SIZE mm
N.W
g
KMD-15-2DALI-E1 25-40V 410mA/2CH 15W 220-240V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 96x43x30 80g
KMD-18-2DALI-E1 25-40V 500mA/2CH 18W 220-240V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 96x43x30 80g
KMD-20-2DALI-E1 25-40V 550mA/2CH 20W 220-240V 0.95 0.5W 20 DT8 96x43x30 80g